
Inf F -40

1

1. Mireia  RODRIGUEZ SALVADOR, J.C. Castalla

2

3. Blanca  CASTELLVÍ SALES, Judo Sakura Reus
0

7. Ana  GARCÍA JURADO, C.Escola Dojo Cambrils
10

3

2. Mireia  LAPUERTA COMAS, Judo Rei

4

4. Lucia  FERNANDEZ APARICIO , P.Pedro Fdez.
0

8. Maria_Julisa  HERNANDEZ SANTANA, Waza-Ari
10

5

 RODRIGUEZ SALVADOR
10

 GARCÍA JURADO
0

6

 LAPUERTA COMAS
10

 HERNANDEZ SANTANA
0

7

1

2

 CASTELLVÍ SALES

8

3

4

 FERNANDEZ APARICIO 

9

6

 CASTELLVÍ SALES
0

 HERNANDEZ SANTANA
10

10

5

 FERNANDEZ APARICIO 
0

 GARCÍA JURADO
10

11

 RODRIGUEZ SALVADOR
0

 LAPUERTA COMAS
10

 HERNANDEZ SANTANA

 GARCÍA JURADO

 LAPUERTA COMAS

Clasificación

Pos. Nombre

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Mireia  LAPUERTA COMAS, Judo Rei

Mireia  RODRIGUEZ SALVADOR, J.C. Castalla

Maria_Julisa  HERNANDEZ SANTANA, Waza-

Ana  GARCÍA JURADO, C.Escola Dojo Cambri

Blanca  CASTELLVÍ SALES, Judo Sakura Reus

Lucia  FERNANDEZ APARICIO , P.Pedro Fdez



Inf F -44

1

1. Patricia  MARTÍN GALLARDO, C.D.E. Seseña

2

3. Andrea  RUIZ GARCIA, Els Pallaresos
10

7. Gema  VALERO TRUJILLO, Fed. Valenciana
0

3

2. Marina  GARRIGA ORTEGA, Els Pallaresos

4

4. Angela  QUERO MONTES, Fed. Valenciana

5

 MARTÍN GALLARDO
10

 RUIZ GARCIA
0

6

 GARRIGA ORTEGA
10

 QUERO MONTES
0

7

1

2

 VALERO TRUJILLO

8

3

4

9

6

 VALERO TRUJILLO
0

 QUERO MONTES
10

10

5

 RUIZ GARCIA

11

 MARTÍN GALLARDO
0

 GARRIGA ORTEGA
10

 QUERO MONTES

 RUIZ GARCIA

 GARRIGA ORTEGA

Clasificación

Pos. Nombre

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Marina  GARRIGA ORTEGA, Els Pallaresos

Patricia  MARTÍN GALLARDO, C.D.E. Seseña

Angela  QUERO MONTES, Fed. Valenciana

Andrea  RUIZ GARCIA, Els Pallaresos

Gema  VALERO TRUJILLO, Fed. Valenciana



Inf F -48

1. Maria  OLIVER FERRA, Judo Taikukan

9. Idoia  URTEAGA CONTIN, Leon Pamplona

5. Alicia_Carmen  BUCUR, P.Pedro Fdez.

13. Carlota  BUIL SALLEN, Espacio Vida

29. Carlota  GARCÍA, Aviles

3. Maria  SENTAMAS DASI, Fed. Valenciana

27. María  RUIZ, Ibon/Aragonesa

7. Luna  GARCIA OCHEDA, Fed. Valenciana

15. Paula  SANCHEZ ANCIZU, Gazte Berriak

2. Saioa  GONZALEZ MUÑOZ, Leon Pamplona

10. Maria  GENOVART MONTES, Judo Taikukan

6. Elia  SANCHEZ PRIETO, P.Pedro Fdez.

4. Iris  GARCIA GARCIA, Fed. Valenciana

12. Diana  JIMENEZ GARCIA, Judo Escastell 10

28. Alicia  CABALLERO MARTINEZ, Judo Sentmenat0

8. Diana_Carolina  PLAZA CARVAJAL, Casas Ibañez. 

16.  ----, 

17

 OLIVER FERRA
10

 URTEAGA CONTIN
0

18

 BUCUR

 GARCÍA

19

 SENTAMAS DASI

 RUIZ

20

 GARCIA OCHEDA
10

 SANCHEZ ANCIZU
0

21

 GONZALEZ MUÑOZ
10

 GENOVART MONTES
0

22

 SANCHEZ PRIETO

23

 GARCIA GARCIA
0

 JIMENEZ GARCIA
10

24

 PLAZA CARVAJAL

----

25

 OLIVER FERRA
10

 BUCUR
0

26

 RUIZ
10

 GARCIA OCHEDA
0

27

 GONZALEZ MUÑOZ
7

 SANCHEZ PRIETO
0

28

 JIMENEZ GARCIA
0

 PLAZA CARVAJAL
10

29
 URTEAGA CONTIN

30
 SENTAMAS DASI

31
 GENOVART MONTES

32
----

33

 URTEAGA CONTIN
0

 BUCUR
10

34

 SENTAMAS DASI

 GARCIA OCHEDA

35

 GENOVART MONTES
10

 SANCHEZ PRIETO
0

36

----

 JIMENEZ GARCIA

37

 OLIVER FERRA
10

 RUIZ
0

38

 GONZALEZ MUÑOZ
10

 PLAZA CARVAJAL
0

39

 BUCUR
10

 GARCIA OCHEDA
0

40

 GENOVART MONTES
0

 JIMENEZ GARCIA
10

41

38

 BUCUR
10

 PLAZA CARVAJAL
0

42

37

 JIMENEZ GARCIA
10

 RUIZ
0

43

 OLIVER FERRA
0

 GONZALEZ MUÑOZ
5

 BUCUR

 JIMENEZ GARCIA

 GONZALEZ MUÑOZ

Clasificación

Pos. Nombre

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Saioa  GONZALEZ MUÑOZ, Leon Pamplona

Maria  OLIVER FERRA, Judo Taikukan

Alicia_Carmen  BUCUR, P.Pedro Fdez.

Diana  JIMENEZ GARCIA, Judo Escastell

Diana_Carolina  PLAZA CARVAJAL, Casas Ibañez.

María  RUIZ, Ibon/Aragonesa

Luna  GARCIA OCHEDA, Fed. Valenciana

Maria  GENOVART MONTES, Judo Taikukan



Inf F -52

1

1. Patricia  TORRES RAVES, Vital Esport

2

5. Sandra  SANTIAGO GARCÍA, Aviles

3

3. Ana  DEVORA IRUNDAIN, Leon Pamplona

4

7. Clara  GUERRERO BOLINCHES, Fed. Valenciana

5

2. Irene  CAMUS HERNAEZ, P.Pedro Fdez.

6

6. Diana  GRANADO JIMENEZ, Waza-Ari Lanzarote

7

4. Ana  REDONDO GOMEZ, Herca (Fed.Valencian

12. Laia  FLIX RUBIO, Olerdola  Moja

8

8. Laura  RIDRUEJO, Ansoain

9

 TORRES RAVES
10

 SANTIAGO GARCÍA
0

10

 DEVORA IRUNDAIN
10

 GUERRERO BOLINCHES
0

11

 CAMUS HERNAEZ
10

 GRANADO JIMENEZ
0

12

 FLIX RUBIO

 RIDRUEJO

13

 SANTIAGO GARCÍA

14

 GUERRERO BOLINCHES

15

 GRANADO JIMENEZ

16

 FLIX RUBIO

17

 TORRES RAVES
10

 DEVORA IRUNDAIN
0

18

 CAMUS HERNAEZ
10

 RIDRUEJO
0

19

 SANTIAGO GARCÍA
0

 GUERRERO BOLINCHES
7

20

 GRANADO JIMENEZ

 FLIX RUBIO

21

18

 GUERRERO BOLINCHES
7

 RIDRUEJO
0

22

17

 GRANADO JIMENEZ
10

 DEVORA IRUNDAIN
0

23

 TORRES RAVES
10

 CAMUS HERNAEZ
0

 GUERRERO BOLINCHES

 GRANADO JIMENEZ

 TORRES RAVES

Clasificación

Pos. Nombre

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Patricia  TORRES RAVES, Vital Esport

Irene  CAMUS HERNAEZ, P.Pedro Fdez.

Clara  GUERRERO BOLINCHES, Fed. Valenci

Diana  GRANADO JIMENEZ, Waza-Ari Lanzaro

Laura  RIDRUEJO, Ansoain

Ana  DEVORA IRUNDAIN, Leon Pamplona

Sandra  SANTIAGO GARCÍA, Aviles



Inf F -57

1

1. Alba  MORENO GONZALEZ, Fed. Valenciana

2

5. Encarna  CARRION TORNERO, Casas Ibañez. 

3

3. Maria  SANCHEZ-RODRIGO MON, Bushidokan

4

7. Sandra  SERAPIO GUTIÉRREZ, Bushido
0

15. Leyre  JIMENEZ GARCIA, Leon Pamplona
7

5

2. María  RAMOS BALLESTER, Judokan Valencia

6

6. Elena  CATALÁN, Ibon/Aragonesa

7

4. Telma  GONZALEZ MASDEVALL, Alt Emporda

8

8. Clara  GAJA CORBERA, Judo Moià

9

 MORENO GONZALEZ
10

 CARRION TORNERO
0

10

 SANCHEZ-RODRIGO MON
10

 JIMENEZ GARCIA
0

11

 RAMOS BALLESTER
10

 CATALÁN
0

12

 GONZALEZ MASDEVALL
10

 GAJA CORBERA
0

13

 CARRION TORNERO

14

 JIMENEZ GARCIA

15

 CATALÁN

16

 GAJA CORBERA

17

 MORENO GONZALEZ
10

 SANCHEZ-RODRIGO MON
0

18

 RAMOS BALLESTER
5

 GONZALEZ MASDEVALL
0

19

 CARRION TORNERO
10

 JIMENEZ GARCIA
0

20

 CATALÁN
0

 GAJA CORBERA
10

21

18

 CARRION TORNERO
5

 GONZALEZ MASDEVALL
0

22

17

 GAJA CORBERA
0

 SANCHEZ-RODRIGO MON
10

23

 MORENO GONZALEZ
0

 RAMOS BALLESTER
10

 CARRION TORNERO

 SANCHEZ-RODRIGO MON

 RAMOS BALLESTER

Clasificación

Pos. Nombre

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

María  RAMOS BALLESTER, Judokan Valencia

Alba  MORENO GONZALEZ, Fed. Valenciana

Encarna  CARRION TORNERO, Casas Ibañez

Maria  SANCHEZ-RODRIGO MON, Bushidokan

Telma  GONZALEZ MASDEVALL, Alt Emporda

Clara  GAJA CORBERA, Judo Moià

Leyre  JIMENEZ GARCIA, Leon Pamplona

Elena  CATALÁN, Ibon/Aragonesa



Inf F -63

1

1. Roser  IBORRA TALENS, Esport-7

2

3. Vega  SANCHEZ PRIETO, P.Pedro Fdez.
10

7. Elena  CORONADO GONZALEZ, Herca 
0

3

2. Estela  MARCA MOTA, Sakura

4

8. Susana  ARA, Ibon

5

 IBORRA TALENS
0

 SANCHEZ PRIETO
5

6

 MARCA MOTA
10

 ARA
0

7

1

2

 CORONADO GONZALEZ

8

3

4

9

6

 CORONADO GONZALEZ
10

 ARA
0

10

5

 IBORRA TALENS

11

 SANCHEZ PRIETO
10

 MARCA MOTA
0

 CORONADO GONZALEZ

 IBORRA TALENS

 SANCHEZ PRIETO

Clasificación

Pos. Nombre

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Vega  SANCHEZ PRIETO, P.Pedro Fdez.

Estela  MARCA MOTA, Sakura

Elena  CORONADO GONZALEZ, Herca 

Roser  IBORRA TALENS, Esport-7

Susana  ARA, Ibon



Inf M -38

1

1. David  TSIPTAURI, Fed. Valenciana
10

5. Sergio  PEREZ AZAÑÓN, Sentmenat
0

2

7. Darrell  LAZARO SAIZ, Olerdola

3

6. Javier  SEMPERE GALINDO, Judokan

4

4. Adrian  GARCIA DE DIEGO , P.Pedro Fdez.
0

8. Aleix  SOLER MORENO, Esport-7
10

5

 TSIPTAURI
10

 LAZARO SAIZ
0

6

 SEMPERE GALINDO
10

 SOLER MORENO
0

7

1

2

 PEREZ AZAÑÓN

8

3

4

 GARCIA DE DIEGO 

9

6

 PEREZ AZAÑÓN
0

 SOLER MORENO
5

10

5

 GARCIA DE DIEGO 
10

 LAZARO SAIZ
0

11

 TSIPTAURI
10

 SEMPERE GALINDO
0

 SOLER MORENO

 GARCIA DE DIEGO 

 TSIPTAURI

Clasificación

Pos. Nombre

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

David  TSIPTAURI, Fed. Valenciana

Javier  SEMPERE GALINDO, Judokan

Aleix  SOLER MORENO, Esport-7

Adrian  GARCIA DE DIEGO , P.Pedro Fdez.

Sergio  PEREZ AZAÑÓN, Sentmenat

Darrell  LAZARO SAIZ, Olerdola



Inf M -42

1. Pau  BORDONADA PÉREZ, Tomodachi

9.  ----, 

5. Sergio  DIAZ MENCHERO, Gredos

13. Pablo  BELDA DE JUAN, Judokan

3. Nukri  TSIPTAURI, Fed. Valenciana

19.  ----, 

11.  ----, 

7. Adrian  CORTINAS MOTERA , Distrito 10

15. Unai  EGUINO BILBAO, Leon Pamplona

2. Aitor  GOICOEXTEA ALONSO, Judo Alhama

10.  ----, 

6. Oscar  ESPINOSA GOMEZ, Vital Esport

14. Jorge  BETEGÓN FERNÁNDEZ, Aviles

4. Aleix  BALLESTER CLIMENT, Judo C. Alicante

12. Javier  RICO COLOMA, J.C. Castalla

8. Zakaria  AZZOUZI, Saint Cyprien

16. José  MONTÓN, Ibon

17

 BORDONADA PÉREZ

----

18

 DIAZ MENCHERO

 BELDA DE JUAN

19

 TSIPTAURI

----

20

 CORTINAS MOTERA 
10

 EGUINO BILBAO
0

21

 GOICOEXTEA ALONSO

----

22

 ESPINOSA GOMEZ

 BETEGÓN FERNÁNDEZ

23

 BALLESTER CLIMENT
0

 RICO COLOMA
10

24

 AZZOUZI

 MONTÓN

25

 BORDONADA PÉREZ
0

 BELDA DE JUAN
10

26

 TSIPTAURI
10

 CORTINAS MOTERA 
0

27

 GOICOEXTEA ALONSO
10

 ESPINOSA GOMEZ
0

28

 RICO COLOMA
10

 MONTÓN
0

29
 DIAZ MENCHERO

30

----

----

31
----

32
 BALLESTER CLIMENT

33

 DIAZ MENCHERO

 BORDONADA PÉREZ

34

----

 CORTINAS MOTERA 

35

----

 ESPINOSA GOMEZ

36

 BALLESTER CLIMENT
10

 MONTÓN
0

37

 BELDA DE JUAN
0

 TSIPTAURI
10

38

 GOICOEXTEA ALONSO
10

 RICO COLOMA
0

39

 BORDONADA PÉREZ
0

 CORTINAS MOTERA 
10

40

 ESPINOSA GOMEZ
0

 BALLESTER CLIMENT
7

41

38

 CORTINAS MOTERA 
7

 RICO COLOMA
0

42

37

 BALLESTER CLIMENT
10

 BELDA DE JUAN
0

43

 TSIPTAURI
0

 GOICOEXTEA ALONSO
10

 CORTINAS MOTERA 

 BALLESTER CLIMENT

 GOICOEXTEA ALONSO

Clasificación

Pos. Nombre

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Aitor  GOICOEXTEA ALONSO, Judo Alhama

Nukri  TSIPTAURI, Fed. Valenciana

Adrian  CORTINAS MOTERA , Distrito 10

Aleix  BALLESTER CLIMENT, Judo C. Alicante

Javier  RICO COLOMA, J.C. Castalla

Pablo  BELDA DE JUAN, Judokan

Pau  BORDONADA PÉREZ, Tomodachi

Oscar  ESPINOSA GOMEZ, Vital Esport



Inf M -46

1. Idefi  NELLY ARENCIBLA, Waza-Ari

9.  ----, 

5. Marcos  LALIENA, Ibon

13. Sergio  BARCENA MÉNDEZ, Aviles 0

29. Suren  DAVTIAN, Judo Louis 10

3. Roger  CANTANO GÓMEZ, Bushido

7. Julien  CARNEGLIA, Saint Cyprien

15. Alberto  DIAZ VIDAL, Judo Alhama

31. Omari  NIAURI, Fed. Valenciana

2. Aarón  SALAS SOLANA, Espacio Vida

10.  ----, 

6. Jacobo  CERVERA TORRALBA, Judokan

22. Alberto  AGRELO FERNÁNDEZ, Aviles

30. Pol  LOPEZ LOPEZ, Esport-7

4. Javier  SÁNCHEZ SEBASTIÁN, Judokan

8. Nell  DIENER, Saint Cyprien

16. Javier  PERSONAT VELAZCO, Judo Alhama

32. Paco  CORDOBA GALLEGO, Fed. Valenciana

17

 NELLY ARENCIBLA

----

18

 LALIENA
0

 DAVTIAN
10

19

 CANTANO GÓMEZ

20

 CARNEGLIA
0

 NIAURI
10

21

 SALAS SOLANA

----

22

 AGRELO FERNÁNDEZ
10

 LOPEZ LOPEZ
0

23

 SÁNCHEZ SEBASTIÁN

24

 DIENER
10

 CORDOBA GALLEGO
0

25

 NELLY ARENCIBLA
5

 DAVTIAN
0

26

 CANTANO GÓMEZ
0

 NIAURI
10

27

 SALAS SOLANA
0

 AGRELO FERNÁNDEZ
10

28

 SÁNCHEZ SEBASTIÁN
10

 DIENER
0

29
----

30

 DIAZ VIDAL

 CARNEGLIA

31

 CERVERA TORRALBA

 LOPEZ LOPEZ

32

33

----

 DAVTIAN

34

 CARNEGLIA
5

 CANTANO GÓMEZ
0

35

 LOPEZ LOPEZ
10

 SALAS SOLANA
0

36
 DIENER

37

 NELLY ARENCIBLA
0

 NIAURI
10

38

 AGRELO FERNÁNDEZ
5

 SÁNCHEZ SEBASTIÁN
0

39

 DAVTIAN
10

 CARNEGLIA
0

40

 LOPEZ LOPEZ
0

 DIENER
10

41

38

 DAVTIAN
0

 SÁNCHEZ SEBASTIÁN
10

42

37

 DIENER
0

 NELLY ARENCIBLA
10

43

 NIAURI
10

 AGRELO FERNÁNDEZ
0

 SÁNCHEZ SEBASTIÁN

 NELLY ARENCIBLA

 NIAURI

Clasificación

Pos. Nombre

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Omari  NIAURI, Fed. Valenciana

Alberto  AGRELO FERNÁNDEZ, Aviles

Javier  SÁNCHEZ SEBASTIÁN, Judokan

Idefi  NELLY ARENCIBLA, Waza-Ari

Suren  DAVTIAN, Judo Louis

Nell  DIENER, Saint Cyprien

Julien  CARNEGLIA, Saint Cyprien

Pol  LOPEZ LOPEZ, Esport-7



Inf M -50

1. Cesar  PEÑALVER QUEVEDO, Judo C. Alicante

9. Sergio  VERA GAVILÁN, Tomodachi 7

25. Jaime  MUÑÓZ, Ibon 0

5. Ferran  PIQUE ANGUERA, Escolapis Lluria 10

21. Antonio  HERRERA MEDRANDA, Espacio Vida0

13. Antxon  MITXELENA GONZALEZ, Judo Alhama

3. Rodrigo  SAN PEDRO PUENTE, P.Pedro Fdez.

11. Javier  MOHEDANO TEJEDOR, Fed. Valenciana0

27. Pol  BIELSA PRIO, Judo Rei 10

7. Pedro  ORTS BUITRAGO, Judokan

15. David  BERMEJO, Ibon 0

31. Marc  ROSELL HERNANDEZ, Esport-7 10

2. Juan_Francisco  MOYA BALIBREA, Judo Alhama

10. Iván  ÁLIAS LÓPEZ, Judo Louis

26. Miguel  REDONDO GOMEZ, Herca

6. Daniel  ORTEGA BERJA, Tomodachi

30. Javier  GRACIA, Ibon

4. Jordi  PASCUAL LEBRÓN, Bushido

12. Marcos  VILLALBA MUÑOZ, Herca 0

28. Antonio  PRATS AMENGUAL, Judo Taikukan 10

8. Pablo  SANCHIS LAHIGUERA, Judokan Valencia

16. Jordi  SOLE ALONSO, Judo Rei

32. Diego  MATA HERRERO, Aviles

17

 PEÑALVER QUEVEDO
10

 VERA GAVILÁN
0

18

 PIQUE ANGUERA
5

 MITXELENA GONZALEZ
0

19

 SAN PEDRO PUENTE
10

 BIELSA PRIO
0

20

 ORTS BUITRAGO
10

 ROSELL HERNANDEZ
0

21

 MOYA BALIBREA
10

 ÁLIAS LÓPEZ
0

22

 ORTEGA BERJA
10

 GRACIA
0

23

 PASCUAL LEBRÓN
0

 PRATS AMENGUAL
10

24

 SANCHIS LAHIGUERA
0

 SOLE ALONSO
10

25

 PEÑALVER QUEVEDO
10

 PIQUE ANGUERA
0

26

 SAN PEDRO PUENTE
10

 ORTS BUITRAGO
0

27

 MOYA BALIBREA
7

 ORTEGA BERJA
0

28

 PRATS AMENGUAL
0

 SOLE ALONSO
10

29
 VERA GAVILÁN

30
 BIELSA PRIO

31
 ÁLIAS LÓPEZ

32

 MATA HERRERO

 SANCHIS LAHIGUERA

33

 VERA GAVILÁN
5

 PIQUE ANGUERA
0

34

 BIELSA PRIO
10

 ORTS BUITRAGO
0

35

 ÁLIAS LÓPEZ
0

 ORTEGA BERJA
10

36

 SANCHIS LAHIGUERA
0

 PRATS AMENGUAL
10

37

 PEÑALVER QUEVEDO
0

 SAN PEDRO PUENTE
5

38

 MOYA BALIBREA
7

 SOLE ALONSO
0

39

 VERA GAVILÁN
10

 BIELSA PRIO
0

40

 ORTEGA BERJA
10

 PRATS AMENGUAL
0

41

38

 VERA GAVILÁN
5

 SOLE ALONSO
0

42

37

 ORTEGA BERJA
0

 PEÑALVER QUEVEDO
1

43

 SAN PEDRO PUENTE
0

 MOYA BALIBREA
10

 VERA GAVILÁN

 PEÑALVER QUEVEDO

 MOYA BALIBREA

Clasificación

Pos. Nombre

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Juan_Francisco  MOYA BALIBREA, Judo Alhama

Rodrigo  SAN PEDRO PUENTE, P.Pedro Fdez.

Sergio  VERA GAVILÁN, Tomodachi

Cesar  PEÑALVER QUEVEDO, Judo C. Alicante

Jordi  SOLE ALONSO, Judo Rei

Daniel  ORTEGA BERJA, Tomodachi

Pol  BIELSA PRIO, Judo Rei

Antonio  PRATS AMENGUAL, Judo Taikukan



Inf M -55

1. Oscar  HEZEMANS GARCIA, Alejandro Doblado

9.  ---, 

5. Jose_M.  PALOP RODRIGO, Fed. Valenciana

21. Pablo  TORRES SEARLE, Gredos

13. Marc  SERNA ALBERDI, Judokan

3. Roi  MELLADO CONTRERAS, Esport-7

11.  ---, 

7. Roberto  MARTINEZ VERGARA, Fed. Valenciana

23. Andreu  DE PACO PERRAMON, Bushido

15. Carlos  TERRADES IVARS, Judokan 0

31. Arnau  SOLÉ GALVEZ, Esport-7 10

2. Georgy  NICOLOV, J.C.Torrellano

10.  ---, 

6. Marian  SRTILCHUK, Asoc.Girona Judo 10

22. Hugo  BARCIA BOMHOF, Judokan 0

14. Roger  GAONA BOIXADER, Esport-7 10

30. Alvaro  MARTIN CANOVEZ, Herca 0

4. Mario  MOLINA CASINO, Judokan

8. Albino  RODRIGUEZ NAVARRA, Alt Emporrda 0

24. Guillermo  PIRACÉS, Ibon 10

16. Alejandro  CARDONA RUIZ, Judo C. Alicante 10

32. Francesc  MESTRES LOPEZ, Esport-7 0

17

 HEZEMANS GARCIA

---

18

 PALOP RODRIGO
10

 SERNA ALBERDI
0

19

 MELLADO CONTRERAS

---

20

 DE PACO PERRAMON
0

 SOLÉ GALVEZ
5

21

 NICOLOV

---

22

 SRTILCHUK
10

 GAONA BOIXADER
0

23

 MOLINA CASINO

24

 PIRACÉS
0

 CARDONA RUIZ
10

25

 HEZEMANS GARCIA
10

 PALOP RODRIGO
0

26

 MELLADO CONTRERAS
0

 SOLÉ GALVEZ
10

27

 NICOLOV
10

 SRTILCHUK
0

28

 MOLINA CASINO
0

 CARDONA RUIZ
10

29
---

30

 TERRADES IVARS
10

 DE PACO PERRAMON
0

31
---

32

 MESTRES LOPEZ
10

 PIRACÉS
0

33

---

 PALOP RODRIGO

34

 TERRADES IVARS
10

 MELLADO CONTRERAS
0

35

---

 SRTILCHUK

36

 MESTRES LOPEZ
0

 MOLINA CASINO
10

37

 HEZEMANS GARCIA
10

 SOLÉ GALVEZ
0

38

 NICOLOV
10

 CARDONA RUIZ
0

39

 PALOP RODRIGO
0

 TERRADES IVARS
10

40

 SRTILCHUK
0

 MOLINA CASINO
5

41

38

 TERRADES IVARS
0

 CARDONA RUIZ
10

42

37

 MOLINA CASINO
7

 SOLÉ GALVEZ
0

43

 HEZEMANS GARCIA
0

 NICOLOV
10

 CARDONA RUIZ

 MOLINA CASINO

 NICOLOV

Clasificación

Pos. Nombre

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Georgy  NICOLOV, J.C.Torrellano

Oscar  HEZEMANS GARCIA, Alejandro Doblado

Alejandro  CARDONA RUIZ, Judo C. Alicante

Mario  MOLINA CASINO, Judokan

Carlos  TERRADES IVARS, Judokan

Arnau  SOLÉ GALVEZ, Esport-7

Jose_M.  PALOP RODRIGO, Fed. Valenciana

Marian  SRTILCHUK, Asoc.Girona Judo



Inf M -60

1

1. Ricardo  VILLAR FAS, Judokan

2

5. Luis  CATALÁN, Ibon
0

13. Nika  CHAKVETADZE, Asoc.Girona Judo
10

3
11. Jordi  GUALDA DE HARO, Fed. Valenciana

4

7. Ismael  DOURNEAU, Saint Cyprien

15. Alejandro  TORRES TENA, Espacio Vida

5

2. Víctor  GALIANA GÓMEZ, Judokan

6

6. Julio  GIMENEZ CEBRIAN, Casas Ibañez. 
10

14. Javier  ROIGE ABELLA, Espacio Vida
0

7

4. Lucas  ALIA, Ibon

8

8. Nerses  MANUKYAN, Fed. Valenciana
10

16. Carlos  GUERRERO PADÍN, Bushido
0

9

 VILLAR FAS
0

 CHAKVETADZE
10

10

 GUALDA DE HARO
0

 TORRES TENA
10

11

 GALIANA GÓMEZ
0

 GIMENEZ CEBRIAN
10

12

 ALIA
0

 MANUKYAN
10

13

 CATALÁN
0

 VILLAR FAS
10

14

 DOURNEAU

 GUALDA DE HARO

15

 ROIGE ABELLA
0

 GALIANA GÓMEZ
7

16

 GUERRERO PADÍN
7

 ALIA
0

17

 CHAKVETADZE
10

 TORRES TENA
0

18

 GIMENEZ CEBRIAN
0

 MANUKYAN
10

19

 VILLAR FAS
10

 GUALDA DE HARO
0

20

 GALIANA GÓMEZ
0

 GUERRERO PADÍN
10

21

18

 VILLAR FAS
10

 GIMENEZ CEBRIAN
0

22

17

 GUERRERO PADÍN
10

 TORRES TENA
0

23

 CHAKVETADZE
10

 MANUKYAN
0

 VILLAR FAS

 GUERRERO PADÍN

 CHAKVETADZE

Clasificación

Pos. Nombre

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Nika  CHAKVETADZE, Asoc.Girona Judo

Nerses  MANUKYAN, Fed. Valenciana

Ricardo  VILLAR FAS, Judokan

Carlos  GUERRERO PADÍN, Bushido

Julio  GIMENEZ CEBRIAN, Casas Ibañez. 

Alejandro  TORRES TENA, Espacio Vida

Jordi  GUALDA DE HARO, Fed. Valenciana

Víctor  GALIANA GÓMEZ, Judokan



Inf M -66

1

1. Alberto  VARELA FERRER, Fed. Valenciana

2

5. Lluís  NOGUERAS ESCRIBÁ, Judo Louis

3

3. Carlos  VELASCO ANGUERA, Els Pallaresos

11. Damien RIUS, Saint Cyprien

4
15. Pol  MENCHACA CABOT, Tomodachi

5

2. Nicolas  MARTINEZ GARCIA, Sukuy Castilla          

6

6. Ilia  KHABULIANI KURDIANI, Bushido
10

14. Victor  LOPEZ MALONDA, Fed. Valenciana
0

7

4. Ruben  DE LACARIDAD RODRIG, Waza-Ari
10

12. Roger  VAZQUEZ MERENCIANO, Bushido
0

8

8. Daniel  ROMERO GUTIERREZ, Olerdola

9

 VARELA FERRER
10

 NOGUERAS ESCRIBÁ
0

10

RIUS
0

 MENCHACA CABOT
10

11

 MARTINEZ GARCIA
10

 KHABULIANI KURDIANI
0

12

 DE LACARIDAD RODRIG
10

 ROMERO GUTIERREZ
0

13

 NOGUERAS ESCRIBÁ

14

RIUS

15

 KHABULIANI KURDIANI

16

 VAZQUEZ MERENCIANO
0

 ROMERO GUTIERREZ
10

17

 VARELA FERRER
10

 MENCHACA CABOT
0

18

 MARTINEZ GARCIA
0

 DE LACARIDAD RODRIG
5

19

 NOGUERAS ESCRIBÁ
10

RIUS
0

20

 KHABULIANI KURDIANI
5

 ROMERO GUTIERREZ
0

21

18

 NOGUERAS ESCRIBÁ
0

 MARTINEZ GARCIA
10

22

17

 KHABULIANI KURDIANI
0

 MENCHACA CABOT
5

23

 VARELA FERRER
7

 DE LACARIDAD RODRIG
0

 MARTINEZ GARCIA

 MENCHACA CABOT

 VARELA FERRER

Clasificación

Pos. Nombre

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Alberto  VARELA FERRER, Fed. Valenciana

Ruben  DE LACARIDAD RODRIG, Waza-Ari

Nicolas  MARTINEZ GARCIA, Sukuy Castilla    

Pol  MENCHACA CABOT, Tomodachi

Lluís  NOGUERAS ESCRIBÁ, Judo Louis

Ilia  KHABULIANI KURDIANI, Bushido

Damien RIUS, Saint Cyprien

Daniel  ROMERO GUTIERREZ, Olerdola



Inf M +66

Competidores

Nº Nombre Club 1 2 3 4

1 Alberto  MUR BRUALLA Espacio Vida

2 Yaret  PEREZ ALVAREZ Alejandro Doblado

3 Aaron  SANCHEZ BAIXAULI Judo C. Alicante

4 Ferran  HURTADO PIJUÁN Bushido

Combates

Comb. Blanco Azul Resultado Tiempo

1 21 Alberto  MUR BRUALLA Yaret  PEREZ ALVAREZ 0 - 10 0:13

10

3 42 Aaron  SANCHEZ BAIXAULI Ferran  HURTADO PIJUÁN 10 - 0 0:32

10

1 33 Alberto  MUR BRUALLA Aaron  SANCHEZ BAIXAULI 0 - 10 0:41

10

2 44 Yaret  PEREZ ALVAREZ Ferran  HURTADO PIJUÁN 10 - 0 0:00

10

1 45 Alberto  MUR BRUALLA Ferran  HURTADO PIJUÁN 0 - 10 0:18

10

2 36 Yaret  PEREZ ALVAREZ Aaron  SANCHEZ BAIXAULI 1 - 0 0:00

1

Victs. Pts. Pos.

0 0

13 21

22 20

31 10

3

Clasificación

Pos. Nombre

1 Yaret  PEREZ ALVAREZ, Alejandro Doblado

2 Aaron  SANCHEZ BAIXAULI, Judo C. Alicante

3 Ferran  HURTADO PIJUÁN, Bushido

3 Alberto  MUR BRUALLA, Espacio Vida
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